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Montverde Eagle Invitational - 3/7/2015

www.halfmiletiming.com
Montverde Academy: Montverde, Fl

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  1   Girls High Jump

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 10:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mount Dora H 10128 Kingston, Samantha _______1
Mount Dora H  9127 Crabill, Emily _______2
Mount Dora B 12302 Aitken, Victoria _______3
Montverde Ac 10300 Nelson, Cari _______4
The Master's  9305 Kissenberth, Ally _______5
The Villages 11228 Hall, Alexis _______6
The Master's 1198 Ackerman, Jill _______7
Mount Dora H 1087 Larry, A'Yanna _______8
Mount Dora H 11303 Hall, Charkeveia _______9
The Villages  9307 Hall, Nicole _______10

Event  2   Boys High Jump

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 10:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mount Dora H 12304 Repollo, Jordan _______1
The Villages  9111 Rainford, Michael _______2
The Master's  9306 Calcutt, Trey _______3
Mount Dora H  9247 Turner, Keonte _______4
Orangewood C 12285 Tillery, Ben _______5
The Master's  9105 Woodbine, Jordan _______6
Orangewood C 11160 Bass, Adam _______7
The Villages  9112 Tucker, Gehrig _______8
Mount Dora B  9274 Baker, Caleb _______9
Trinity Cath 11308 Schofield, Preston _______10
Mount Dora H 1290 Nix, Rico _______11
Trinity Cath 11120 Noboa, Brandon _______12
Mount Dora H 12196 Brown, Jeremiah _______13
Montverde Ac 12301 Malone, Tahj _______14

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mount Dora H 10320 Brown, Kierston _______1
Mount Dora H 12322 Tari, Reeva _______2
Mount Dora B 11243 Sherman, Tabitha _______3
Mount Dora H 11321 Crabill, Victoria _______4
Mount Dora B  979 Elenz, Molly _______5

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Mount Dora B  9319 Bevill, Coleman _______1
Mount Dora B  9315 Maley, Ryan _______2
Orangewood C 1034 Edison, Cal _______3
Mount Dora H 12246 Krichbaum, Garrett _______4
Mount Dora H 10323 King, Sawyer _______5
Mount Dora H 12304 Repollo, Jordan _______6
Mount Dora H 12324 Weld, Tristan _______7

Event  5   Girls Long Jump

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Trinity Cath  9116 Litton, Lara _______1
Montverde Ac 1073 Thomas, Gabriella _______2
The Master's  9305 Kissenberth, Ally _______3
Foundation A 1163 Lord, Reilley _______4
Mount Dora B 12302 Aitken, Victoria _______5
Mount Dora H 1286 Howard, Kierra _______6
Mount Dora H 1085 Harris, Ashley _______7
Trinity Cath  9318 Shields, Rebekah _______8
Faith Christ 10310 Otero, Emily _______9
Faith Christ 10311 Schendel, Jennifer _______10
Trinity Cath 10231 Leaphart, Skyler _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
The Villages 11109 Sarakinis, Taylor _______1
The Villages 11317 Bryant, Bridget _______2
First Academ  9207 Cox, Noelle _______3
The Master's 1198 Ackerman, Jill _______4
The Master's 10163 Fairing, Faith _______5
The Villages  9131 Burress, Rachel _______6
First Academ 1059 Frymier, Joy _______7
Mount Dora H 1084 Belcher, Mariah _______8
The Villages  9107 Character, Alyssa _______9
Mount Dora H 11303 Hall, Charkeveia _______10
Faith Christ  7309 Bryant, Zaniyah _______11
Mount Dora B 11126 Monn, Cape _______12
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Event  6   Boys Long Jump

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Mount Dora H 1088 Dakin, Darius _______1
Orangewood C 11160 Bass, Adam _______2
Mount Dora B  9315 Maley, Ryan _______3
Faith Christ 10204 Briggs, Alex _______4
Foundation A  7210 Johnson, Dalton _______5
The Villages  9138 Behr, Ethan _______6
Orangewood C  9161 Penny, Parker _______7
Faith Christ 12313 Huff, Jesse _______8
The Villages  9111 Rainford, Michael _______9
Mount Dora H 12304 Repollo, Jordan _______10
First Academ  9195 Richards, Riley _______11
The Villages  9110 LaCourse, Jacob _______12
Orangewood C 11316 Tato, Giovanni _______13
Faith Christ  8312 Adedoyin, Emmanuel _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
First Academ  8149 Guzman, kioris _______1
The Villages  9112 Tucker, Gehrig _______2
The Master's  9105 Woodbine, Jordan _______3
Mount Dora H 1290 Nix, Rico _______4
Trinity Cath  9168 Sanes, Jeremy _______5
Mount Dora B 1020 Conway, Chris _______6
Mount Dora B 12314 Harrison, Eric _______7
The Master's  9226 Padilla, Isaiah _______8
Orangewood C 10198 Judd, Spencer _______9
Faith Christ 1258 Prado, Pedro _______10
Trinity Cath 11120 Noboa, Brandon _______11
Mount Dora H 1291 Spradley, Milton _______12
Montverde Ac  976 Griffin, Yohane _______13
Mount Dora B 1182 Alleyne, Jacob _______14

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Master's  9305 Kissenberth, Ally _______1
Mount Dora B 12302 Aitken, Victoria _______2
Mount Dora H 10129 Powell, Nikkei _______3
First Academ  9207 Cox, Noelle _______4
Mount Dora H 11303 Hall, Charkeveia _______5
Mount Dora B 11126 Monn, Cape _______6
Mount Dora H 10320 Brown, Kierston _______7

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
The Villages  9113 Wyatt, Adam _______1
Mount Dora B  9315 Maley, Ryan _______2
Mount Dora B 1020 Conway, Chris _______3
Mount Dora H 10336 Ardillo, Michael _______4
First Academ  9195 Richards, Riley _______5
First Academ  8149 Guzman, kioris _______6
Orangewood C 10181 Bott, Andrew _______7
The Master's 12103 Reyelts, Josh _______8
Mount Dora H 1290 Nix, Rico _______9
Mount Dora H 12304 Repollo, Jordan _______10
Mount Dora B 12314 Harrison, Eric _______11
Orangewood C  9161 Penny, Parker _______12
Mount Dora H 12216 Barnes, Duane _______13
Mount Dora B 1182 Alleyne, Jacob _______14

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Orangewood C 10218 Gagnon, Emily _______1
Orangewood C 11282 Hagan, Jackie _______2
Faith Christ  9235 Rumbaugh, Megan _______3
Faith Christ  9259 Jones, Elizabeth _______4
Mount Dora H 11277 Schoenbeck, Sierra _______5
Trinity Cath 10296 Sieger, Annie _______6
The Villages 11289 Faircloth, Kathryn _______7
Montverde Ac 12267 Rosado, Mariana _______8
The Master's 11100 Johnson, Faith _______9
Mount Dora H 11278 Steele, Brooke _______10
Faith Christ 10260 Rivera, Jailene _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
The Master's  9250 Macbeth, Haley _______1
Faith Christ 11258 Jensen, Allie _______2
Trinity Cath 10295 Kwatkosky, Delaney _______3
The Master's  9101 Phillips, Sarah _______4
Montverde Ac 12266 Dewitt, Tiffany _______5
Mount Dora H 11276 Frady, Hannah _______6
The Villages 12290 Nwaubanio, Ugwam _______7
The Villages  9291 Nwaubano, Chi Chi _______8
Mount Dora B  7272 Hiteshew, Madison _______9
Mount Dora B  9273 Monn, Cooper _______10
Mount Dora B 1180 Hiteshew, Jessie _______11
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Event  10   Boys Discus Throw

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Faith Christ 11237 Salas, Giovanni _______1
The Master's 12227 Savage, Tyler _______2
Mount Dora B 10275 Uvalle, Hunter _______3
The Master's  8287 Doyle, Nick _______4
Foundation A  9264 Carson, Connor _______5
Mount Dora H  9280 Johnson, Dylan _______6
Faith Christ 10261 Henderson, Nate _______7
Foundation A 10265 Johnson, Noah _______8
Faith Christ 10262 Nguyen, Calvin _______9
Montverde Ac 11271 Pownall, Auston _______10
The Villages  9294 Nguyen, Quan _______11
Trinity Cath 10299 Scoggins, Hunter _______12
Faith Christ 11263 Sableski, Zack _______13
Trinity Cath 10297 Dieguez, Frank _______14
Orangewood C 12285 Tillery, Ben _______15
The Master's 11286 Bouwmans, Alex _______16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
The Villages 12293 Hartnagle, Cody _______1
Orangewood C 12283 Gould, Christian _______2
The Master's 11288 Winquist, Steven _______3
Montverde Ac 12269 Monteleone, Anthony _______4
Orangewood C 11284 Siviglia, Jacob _______5
Mount Dora H  9281 Wilhelm, Nick _______6
Orangewood C 1295 Perry, Brice _______7
Mount Dora H 1289 Hayes, Zach _______8
Trinity Cath 10298 Gilbert, Uriah _______9
Montverde Ac 11270 Peeples, Christian _______10
Montverde Ac 12268 Burgher, Jordan _______11
Mount Dora H 11279 Heggie, Brett _______12
Mount Dora B  9274 Baker, Caleb _______13
The Villages 12292 Dunagan, Jacob _______14
Trinity Cath 11121 Woods, Jordan _______15

Event  11   Girls Shot Put

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Orangewood C 10218 Gagnon, Emily _______1
Faith Christ  9259 Jones, Elizabeth _______2
Orangewood C 11282 Hagan, Jackie _______3
Mount Dora H 11277 Schoenbeck, Sierra _______4
Faith Christ 10325 Rosada, Ciera _______5
The Villages 11289 Faircloth, Kathryn _______6
Trinity Cath 10296 Sieger, Annie _______7
The Master's  9101 Phillips, Sarah _______8
The Master's  9250 Macbeth, Haley _______9
Mount Dora H 11278 Steele, Brooke _______10
Montverde Ac 12267 Rosado, Mariana _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mount Dora H 11276 Frady, Hannah _______1
Trinity Cath 10295 Kwatkosky, Delaney _______2
The Villages 12290 Nwaubanio, Ugwam _______3
The Villages  9291 Nwaubano, Chi Chi _______4
Mount Dora B 1180 Hiteshew, Jessie _______5
Faith Christ 12122 Hopp, Jazmine _______6
The Master's 11100 Johnson, Faith _______7
Mount Dora B 11126 Monn, Cape _______8
Montverde Ac 12266 Dewitt, Tiffany _______9
Mount Dora B 11333 Fuller, Brooke _______10
Faith Christ  9326 Severe, Bianca _______11
Mount Dora B  9273 Monn, Cooper _______12

Event  12   Boys Shot Put

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 9:30 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Orangewood C 1194 Flanagan, Colin _______1
Faith Christ 10262 Nguyen, Calvin _______2
The Master's 12227 Savage, Tyler _______3
Foundation A  9264 Carson, Connor _______4
First Academ  9330 Uridel, Joseph _______5
The Master's  8335 Johnson, Jax _______6
Faith Christ 11263 Sableski, Zack _______7
Mount Dora B  9274 Baker, Caleb _______8
Mount Dora B 10275 Uvalle, Hunter _______9
Faith Christ  9328 Sableski, Jared _______10
Mount Dora H  9280 Johnson, Dylan _______11
Orangewood C 11334 Ebert, Josh _______12
The Villages  9294 Nguyen, Quan _______13
The Master's 11288 Winquist, Steven _______14
Orangewood C 12283 Gould, Christian _______15
The Villages 12293 Hartnagle, Cody _______16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Faith Christ 10327 Hernandez, Victor _______1
Trinity Cath 10299 Scoggins, Hunter _______2
The Villages 12292 Dunagan, Jacob _______3
Trinity Cath 10297 Dieguez, Frank _______4
First Academ 10329 Hardy, Stephen _______5
Orangewood C 12285 Tillery, Ben _______6
Mount Dora H  9281 Wilhelm, Nick _______7
Trinity Cath 10298 Gilbert, Uriah _______8
Montverde Ac 12269 Monteleone, Anthony _______9
Foundation A 12331 Bridges, Anthony _______10
Trinity Cath 11121 Woods, Jordan _______11
Foundation A 10265 Johnson, Noah _______12
Montverde Ac 12268 Burgher, Jordan _______13
Montverde Ac 12332 Regis, Zeandre _______14
Mount Dora H 11279 Heggie, Brett _______15
The Master's 11286 Bouwmans, Alex _______16
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Event  27   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AThe Villages _______1

1) 228 Hall, Alexis 11 2) 254 Petersen, Kourtney 12
3) 186 Van Wart, Rachel 11 4) 307 Hall, Nicole 9
5) 42 Tucker, Madison 12 6) 229 Yarish, Braylyn 10

AMontverde Ac _______2
1) 12 Adkins, Addison 9 2) 241 Emling, Meghan 12
3) 13 Hopkins, Ciara 12 4) 14 Rifai, Maya 10
5) 172 Young, Olivia 9

AMount Dora H _______3
AThe Master's _______4

1) 250 Macbeth, Haley 9 2) 36 Mawad, Gabby 9
3) 37 Nollan, Anna 11 4) 38 Sheffey, Casey-lee 12
5) 251 Tanner, Martha 8

Event  28   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMount Dora H _______1

1) 245 Bultron, Marc 12 2) 27 Chavis, Hunter 10
3) 217 Severe, Sadrick 12 4) 247 Turner, Keonte 9

AMontverde Ac _______2
1) 17 Kinkead, Jude 10 2) 213 Sicard, Grant 12
3) 174 Sitler, Ryan 12 4) 18 Valiquette, Ryder 9
5) 453 Waitman, Zachary 12

AThe Villages _______3
1) 230 Ortega, Luis 10 2) 164 Fischer, Jake 12
3) 190 Stoffer, Jacob 12 4) 256 Attaway, Stephen 12
5) 43 Fox, Kyle 10

AThe Master's _______4
1) 39 Molitz, Nick 10 2) 226 Padilla, Isaiah 9
3) 252 Dawoud, Keryrolos 9 4) 467 Osborne, Ethan 11

AOrangewood C _______5
1) 181 Bott, Andrew 10 2) 32 Bregel, Johnathan 12
3) 33 Buwalda, Daniel 9 4) 182 Molton, A j 10
5) 184 Turner, Kemper 10

AFoundation A _______6
1) 239 Colon, Elishua 9 2) 9 Garver, John 6
3) 240 George, Jimmy 6 4) 10 Kenoyer, Ty 7

AFaith Christ _______7
1) 146 Adedoyin, Elijah 12 2) 204 Briggs, Alex 10
3) 4 Daas, Josh 11 4) 57 Otero, Christopher 11

Event  19   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mount Dora H 10128 Kingston, Samantha _______1
Mount Dora H  9127 Crabill, Emily _______2
First Academ 10123 Pope, Lillie _______3
Mount Dora B 11126 Monn, Cape _______4
First Academ 10124 Scarbrough, Delaney _______5
Mount Dora H 10129 Powell, Nikkei _______6
The Master's  8130 Dugan, Olivia _______7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Montverde Ac  9125 Ghivizzani, Katherine _______3
Faith Christ 12122 Hopp, Jazmine _______4
The Villages  9131 Burress, Rachel _______5

Event  20   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
The Villages  9139 Dada, Feranmi _______1
Mount Dora H 11135 Peele, Allen _______2
The Villages 11140 Harris, Gavin _______3
Foundation A 11132 Johnson, Ty _______4
The Master's 12137 Richards, Michael _______5
Mount Dora H 12136 Stuff, Andrew _______6
The Villages  9138 Behr, Ethan _______7
Trinity Cath 10142 Linn, Trent _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Foundation A 10133 Vaughn, Matthew _______3
The Villages  9141 St John, Tyler _______4
Mount Dora H 12134 Forrester, Aj _______5

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Mount Dora H 1087 Larry, A'Yanna _______1
The Villages 12106 Character, Alexia _______2
First Academ 1260 Mills, Chandra _______3
Mount Dora B 1081 Taylor, Maiya _______4
Mount Dora B 1278 Brock, Kiley _______5
Mount Dora H 1084 Belcher, Mariah _______6
Orangewood C 1193 Stokes, Daija _______7
The Villages  9107 Character, Alyssa _______8
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
The Master's 1299 Hernandez, Daniella _______1
Trinity Cath  9116 Litton, Lara _______2
The Villages 11109 Sarakinis, Taylor _______3
Mount Dora H 1085 Harris, Ashley _______4
First Academ 1059 Frymier, Joy _______5
Montverde Ac  972 Penzo, Alicia _______6
Trinity Cath  9114 Delprete, Rozina _______7
Foundation A 1163 Lord, Reilley _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Trinity Cath  9117 Vaughn, Emelina _______1
Faith Christ 1051 Inegbe, Kim _______2
Foundation A  865 Smith, Karly _______3
The Villages 11108 Fowler, Whitney _______4
First Academ 1261 Tardugno, Brianna _______5
Trinity Cath 10115 Harrynarine, Ashley _______6
Montverde Ac  970 Banala, Sirindi _______7
The Master's 11100 Johnson, Faith _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Mount Dora B 1180 Hiteshew, Jessie _______1
Montverde Ac 1073 Thomas, Gabriella _______2
Foundation A  964 Ogburn, Raelign _______3
Faith Christ  952 Jones, Tiffanie _______4
Montverde Ac  971 Nathani, Sanya _______5
Faith Christ  953 Velez, Camilla _______6
Orangewood C 1092 Classe, Anna _______7
Mount Dora B  979 Elenz, Molly _______8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Mount Dora H 1286 Howard, Kierra _______3
Faith Christ  954 Xie, Grace _______4
The Master's 1198 Ackerman, Jill _______5
The Master's  9101 Phillips, Sarah _______6

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Trinity Cath 11120 Noboa, Brandon _______1
Montverde Ac  977 Williams, Tj _______2
Mount Dora B 1182 Alleyne, Jacob _______3
Foundation A 1268 Phillips, Kiande _______4
First Academ 1162 McKay, Erik _______5
Montverde Ac  976 Griffin, Yohane _______6
Mount Dora H 1291 Spradley, Milton _______7
Trinity Cath 11121 Woods, Jordan _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
The Master's  9105 Woodbine, Jordan _______1
Orangewood C 1194 Flanagan, Colin _______2
Faith Christ 1258 Prado, Pedro _______3
Orangewood C 1295 Perry, Brice _______4
Orangewood C 1097 Walls, Cameron _______5
The Villages  9113 Wyatt, Adam _______6
Montverde Ac 1274 Biggs, Jonathan _______7
The Master's 12103 Reyelts, Josh _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Trinity Cath 10119 Czuryla, Ryan _______1
The Master's  8104 Simpson, Evan _______2
Mount Dora B 1083 Moser, Lance _______3
Faith Christ 1157 Otero, Christopher _______4
Mount Dora H 1088 Dakin, Darius _______5
Orangewood C  896 Sandroni, Dante _______6
The Villages  9112 Tucker, Gehrig _______7
Foundation A 1169 Walker, Gabe _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
The Master's 11102 Osbourne, Ethan _______1
Mount Dora H 1289 Hayes, Zach _______2
Faith Christ 1255 Arnold, Jake _______3
The Villages  9110 LaCourse, Jacob _______4
The Villages  9111 Rainford, Michael _______5
Foundation A  967 Brown, Konrie _______6
Mount Dora H 1290 Nix, Rico _______7
Faith Christ 1156 Lopez, Ivan _______8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Foundation A  966 Axson, Lance _______3
Montverde Ac 1075 Chen, Haoyang _______4
Trinity Cath 10118 Castaneda, Robert _______5

Event  31   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Montverde Ac 1213 Hopkins, Ciara _______1
Foundation A 117 Campbell, Kate _______2
The Master's 1137 Nollan, Anna _______3
Trinity Cath 1147 Caplan, Audrey _______4
Montverde Ac 1014 Rifai, Maya _______5
Montverde Ac  912 Adkins, Addison _______6
Mount Dora H 1022 Gonzalez, Sophia _______7
Mount Dora H 1124 Wallace, Alexis _______8
Trinity Cath 1148 Castaneda, Kathia _______9
Foundation A  68 Goetz, Hanako _______10
The Master's 1238 Sheffey, Casey-lee _______11
Mount Dora H 1021 Affatato, Sara _______12
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  31   Girls 1600 Meter Run)
The Master's  936 Mawad, Gabby _______1
Mount Dora H  923 Newman, Rachel _______2
The Villages  940 Benavides, Kiara _______3
The Villages  941 Kravcak, Genesis _______4
Orangewood C  629 Ellen Megginson, Mae _______5
Trinity Cath 1049 Waller, Lauren _______6
Montverde Ac 1115 Young, Katie _______7
Orangewood C  930 Frantz, Maggie _______8
The Villages 1242 Tucker, Madison _______9
Faith Christ  71 Henderson, Kathryn _______10
Orangewood C 1031 Gideon, Shauna _______11

Event  32   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
The Villages 1043 Fox, Kyle _______1
Mount Dora H 1027 Chavis, Hunter _______2
Mount Dora H 1025 Appleby, Timothy _______3
Trinity Cath  950 Fischer, Evan _______4
The Master's 1039 Molitz, Nick _______5
Mount Dora H 1228 Livingston, Cory _______6
The Villages 1044 McGann, Conor _______7
Montverde Ac  916 Cortes, Ian _______8
The Villages  946 Smith, Conner _______9
Faith Christ 103 Cline, Seth _______10
Foundation A  911 Range, Grayson _______11
Orangewood C  933 Buwalda, Daniel _______12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Montverde Ac 1119 Wei, Tianqi _______1
Foundation A  710 Kenoyer, Ty _______2
Foundation A  69 Garver, John _______3
Faith Christ 125 Hernandez, William _______4
Orangewood C 1034 Edison, Cal _______5
Orangewood C 1232 Bregel, Johnathan _______6
The Villages  945 Pepe, Evan _______7
Mount Dora H  926 Becker, Andrew _______8
Montverde Ac  918 Valiquette, Ryder _______9
Faith Christ 114 Daas, Josh _______10
Faith Christ 102 Chen, Jack _______11
Orangewood C  635 Peterson, Billy _______12
First Academ 116 Kazmier, Kyle _______13
Mount Dora B 1020 Conway, Chris _______14
Montverde Ac 1017 Kinkead, Jude _______15

Event  23   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AFoundation A _______1

1) 63 Lord, Reilley 11 2) 351 Macalintal, Sydney 6
3) 64 Ogburn, Raelign 9 4) 65 Smith, Karly 8

AThe Master's _______2
1) 375 Boyd, Rachel 8 2) 99 Hernandez, Daniella 12
3) 305 Kissenberth, Ally 9 4) 98 Ackerman, Jill 11
5) 130 Dugan, Olivia 8 6) 225 Stuart, Olivia 8

AThe Villages _______3
1) 131 Burress, Rachel 9 2) 106 Character, Alexia 12
3) 107 Character, Alyssa 9 4) 109 Sarakinis, Taylor 11
5) 108 Fowler, Whitney 11

AMount Dora H _______4
AFirst Academ _______5

1) 60 Mills, Chandra 12 2) 238 Kennedy, Caroline 8
3) 194 Walker, Kali 6 4) 59 Frymier, Joy 10
5) 61 Tardugno, Brianna 12

ATrinity Cath _______6
1) 114 Delprete, Rozina 9 2) 165 Hanna, Aubrey 11
3) 232 Navarro, Delmarys 10 4) 166 Vargas, Martina 9

AFaith Christ _______7
1) 143 Chislum, Tiyana 12 2) 122 Hopp, Jazmine 12
3) 203 Rodriguez, Nairelis 12 4) 51 Inegbe, Kim 10
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Event  24   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMount Dora B _______1

1) 319 Bevill, Coleman 9 2) 359 Harwell, Chase 9
3) 315 Maley, Ryan 9 4) 83 Moser, Lance 10

AFaith Christ _______2
1) 55 Arnold, Jake 12 2) 58 Prado, Pedro 12
3) 313 Huff, Jesse 12 4) 146 Adedoyin, Elijah 12

AOrangewood C _______3
1) 94 Flanagan, Colin 11 2) 161 Penny, Parker 9
3) 95 Perry, Brice 12 4) 198 Judd, Spencer 10
5) 96 Sandroni, Dante 8

AThe Villages _______4
1) 138 Behr, Ethan 9 2) 139 Dada, Feranmi 9
3) 113 Wyatt, Adam 9 4) 112 Tucker, Gehrig 9
5) 111 Rainford, Michael 9 6) 110 LaCourse, Jacob 9

AMount Dora H _______5
1) 89 Hayes, Zach 12 2) 91 Spradley, Milton 12
3) 88 Dakin, Darius 10 4) 156 Powell, Christopher 10

ATrinity Cath _______6
1) 118 Castaneda, Robert 10 2) 119 Czuryla, Ryan 10
3) 167 Mayo, Devin 9 4) 308 Schofield, Preston 11

AThe Master's _______7
1) 103 Reyelts, Josh 12 2) 227 Savage, Tyler 12
3) 105 Woodbine, Jordan 9 4) 137 Richards, Michael 12

AFoundation A _______8
1) 354 Axson, Lester 10 2) 67 Brown, Konrie 9
3) 209 Byers, Dangelo 12 4) 68 Phillips, Kiande 12

Event  17   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
First Academ  9207 Cox, Noelle _______1
Faith Christ  8201 Richardson, Cayln _______2
Mount Dora H 10215 Rivers, Camryn _______3
Mount Dora B 1081 Taylor, Maiya _______4
The Villages 10229 Yarish, Braylyn _______5
Trinity Cath 10231 Leaphart, Skyler _______6
Montverde Ac 12211 Boshell, Hunter _______7
The Villages 11228 Hall, Alexis _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
The Master's  8225 Stuart, Olivia _______1
Faith Christ 12200 Echavez, Natalia _______2
Trinity Cath 10232 Navarro, Delmarys _______3
Trinity Cath  9166 Vargas, Martina _______4
Montverde Ac  9212 Greene, Aisha _______5
Faith Christ  8202 Rodriguez, Melenie _______6
Mount Dora H 1087 Larry, A'Yanna _______7
The Master's 11224 Figler, Madison _______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Orangewood C 10220 Wood, Kelly _______2
The Master's  9101 Phillips, Sarah _______3
Foundation A  865 Smith, Karly _______4
Mount Dora H 11214 Gonzalez, Cristina _______5
Orangewood C 10218 Gagnon, Emily _______6
Montverde Ac  9153 English, Ashley _______7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Orangewood C 12219 Wise, Rachel _______3
Mount Dora H 1286 Howard, Kierra _______4
Faith Christ 12203 Rodriguez, Nairelis _______5

Event  18   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
The Master's  9105 Woodbine, Jordan _______1
Montverde Ac 12213 Sicard, Grant _______2
Mount Dora H 12216 Barnes, Duane _______3
The Master's 12227 Savage, Tyler _______4
Mount Dora H 12217 Severe, Sadrick _______5
Foundation A 12209 Byers, Dangelo _______6
Faith Christ 11205 Loveland, Mitchell _______7
The Master's  9226 Padilla, Isaiah _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Orangewood C 11222 Haralampopoulos, Agg _______1
Mount Dora B 1083 Moser, Lance _______2
Orangewood C 12197 Judd, Austin _______3
The Villages 10230 Ortega, Luis _______4
Mount Dora H 10156 Powell, Christopher _______5
First Academ 10208 Spencer, Wade _______6
Trinity Cath  9168 Sanes, Jeremy _______7
Foundation A  911 Range, Grayson _______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Trinity Cath  9167 Mayo, Devin _______1
Orangewood C  9221 Evans, Ethan _______2
First Academ  8150 Scott, Jacoby _______3
Foundation A  7210 Johnson, Dalton _______4
Faith Christ  8206 Wells, Jared _______5
Orangewood C  9223 Mellen, Andrew _______6
First Academ  9151 Swearingen, Ethan _______7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Mount Dora H 12134 Forrester, Aj _______3
Faith Christ 12146 Adedoyin, Elijah _______4
Faith Christ 10204 Briggs, Alex _______5
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Event  21   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Montverde Ac  9125 Ghivizzani, Katherine _______1
First Academ  6194 Walker, Kali _______2
Mount Dora H 10129 Powell, Nikkei _______3
First Academ 10124 Scarbrough, Delaney _______4
First Academ 10123 Pope, Lillie _______5
The Master's  8130 Dugan, Olivia _______6
Mount Dora H  9127 Crabill, Emily _______7
Orangewood C 1193 Stokes, Daija _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Foundation A 117 Campbell, Kate _______3
Faith Christ 12191 Cancel, Angelise _______4
Mount Dora H 10128 Kingston, Samantha _______5

Event  22   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
The Villages  9139 Dada, Feranmi _______1
Mount Dora H 12196 Brown, Jeremiah _______2
The Villages 11140 Harris, Gavin _______3
The Master's 12137 Richards, Michael _______4
Foundation A 11132 Johnson, Ty _______5
Orangewood C 10198 Judd, Spencer _______6
Mount Dora H 12134 Forrester, Aj _______7
Mount Dora H 12136 Stuff, Andrew _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
The Villages  9141 St John, Tyler _______1
Orangewood C 10181 Bott, Andrew _______2
Mount Dora H 11135 Peele, Allen _______3
Trinity Cath 10142 Linn, Trent _______4
Orangewood C 10199 Romaniello, Michael _______5
The Villages  9138 Behr, Ethan _______6
Orangewood C 12197 Judd, Austin _______7
First Academ  8149 Guzman, kioris _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Faith Christ 11193 Valez, Nathan _______3
First Academ  9195 Richards, Riley _______4
Faith Christ 11192 Adedoyin, Ellis _______5
Foundation A 10133 Vaughn, Matthew _______6

Event  29   Girls 800 Meter Run

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Trinity Cath 1147 Caplan, Audrey _______1
Mount Dora B 11243 Sherman, Tabitha _______2
The Master's  8251 Tanner, Martha _______3
The Villages 12254 Petersen, Kourtney _______4
First Academ  8238 Kennedy, Caroline _______5
Trinity Cath 1148 Castaneda, Kathia _______6
Faith Christ  8201 Richardson, Cayln _______7
Faith Christ  9235 Rumbaugh, Megan _______8
Foundation A  68 Goetz, Hanako _______9
Montverde Ac 1014 Rifai, Maya _______10
Mount Dora H 1021 Affatato, Sara _______11
The Master's 1137 Nollan, Anna _______12
The Master's  936 Mawad, Gabby _______13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Montverde Ac  9172 Young, Olivia _______1
Mount Dora H  923 Newman, Rachel _______2
Montverde Ac 12241 Emling, Meghan _______3
Mount Dora H 11244 Derazza, Gabriella _______4
The Master's  9250 Macbeth, Haley _______5
Faith Christ  9233 Li, Sissi _______6
Orangewood C 1092 Classe, Anna _______7
Mount Dora H 12176 Sanchez, Yoseline _______8
Faith Christ 12234 Matsusaka, Jacque _______9
The Villages  9253 Juliano, Kaylee _______10
Trinity Cath 1049 Waller, Lauren _______11
Montverde Ac  912 Adkins, Addison _______12
Orangewood C 10248 Buwalda, Rachel _______13
Orangewood C 10249 Davie, Natalie _______14

Event  30   Boys 800 Meter Run

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mount Dora H 12217 Severe, Sadrick _______1
The Villages 12256 Attaway, Stephen _______2
Mount Dora H 12245 Bultron, Marc _______3
The Master's 1039 Molitz, Nick _______4
Montverde Ac  918 Valiquette, Ryder _______5
Trinity Cath  950 Fischer, Evan _______6
Mount Dora H 12246 Krichbaum, Garrett _______7
First Academ 10208 Spencer, Wade _______8
The Villages  9257 Woods, Colton _______9
The Master's  9252 Dawoud, Keryrolos _______10
Faith Christ  7236 King, Conor _______11
The Villages 10255 Akerman, Will _______12
The Villages  945 Pepe, Evan _______13
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  30   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Faith Christ 11171 Torres, Kevin _______1
Foundation A  6240 George, Jimmy _______2
Foundation A  9239 Colon, Elishua _______3
Orangewood C  9221 Evans, Ethan _______4
Faith Christ 12146 Adedoyin, Elijah _______5
Montverde Ac 1119 Wei, Tianqi _______6
Orangewood C  933 Buwalda, Daniel _______7
Orangewood C  8183 Stevenson, Gage _______8
Mount Dora H  9247 Turner, Keonte _______9
Orangewood C 10181 Bott, Andrew _______10
Faith Christ 11237 Salas, Giovanni _______11
Montverde Ac  9173 Murphy, Quinn _______12
Montverde Ac 10242 Arabitg, Ramses _______13
Faith Christ 125 Hernandez, William _______14

Event  15   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
The Villages 12106 Character, Alexia _______1
Mount Dora H 1085 Harris, Ashley _______2
Mount Dora H 1084 Belcher, Mariah _______3
Mount Dora B 1081 Taylor, Maiya _______4
Mount Dora B 1278 Brock, Kiley _______5
First Academ 1059 Frymier, Joy _______6
Mount Dora H 1087 Larry, A'Yanna _______7
Montverde Ac  972 Penzo, Alicia _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Foundation A 1163 Lord, Reilley _______1
Faith Christ  8144 Roman, Crystal _______2
The Master's 1299 Hernandez, Daniella _______3
The Master's 10163 Fairing, Faith _______4
Trinity Cath  9114 Delprete, Rozina _______5
Montverde Ac  9153 English, Ashley _______6
Trinity Cath  9166 Vargas, Martina _______7
Foundation A  865 Smith, Karly _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Mount Dora H 1286 Howard, Kierra _______1
Montverde Ac  971 Nathani, Sanya _______2
The Master's 1198 Ackerman, Jill _______3
Montverde Ac  9154 Huang, Evelyn _______4
The Master's  9101 Phillips, Sarah _______5
Faith Christ  7132 Vargas, Viviana _______6
Mount Dora B  979 Elenz, Molly _______7
Orangewood C  6158 Maggie, Frantz _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Faith Christ 12143 Chislum, Tiyana _______1
The Villages  9131 Burress, Rachel _______2
Orangewood C 12159 Santana, Annie _______3
Faith Christ  9145 Valles, Chassidy _______4
The Villages  9107 Character, Alyssa _______5
Faith Christ 1051 Inegbe, Kim _______6
Trinity Cath  9117 Vaughn, Emelina _______7
Foundation A  964 Ogburn, Raelign _______8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
First Academ 10123 Pope, Lillie _______3
Orangewood C 1193 Stokes, Daija _______4
Trinity Cath 11165 Hanna, Aubrey _______5

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Orangewood C 1194 Flanagan, Colin _______1
Faith Christ 1258 Prado, Pedro _______2
Mount Dora H 1291 Spradley, Milton _______3
Foundation A 1268 Phillips, Kiande _______4
First Academ 1162 McKay, Erik _______5
Montverde Ac  976 Griffin, Yohane _______6
Mount Dora H 1289 Hayes, Zach _______7
The Master's 12103 Reyelts, Josh _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Orangewood C  9161 Penny, Parker _______1
Orangewood C 11160 Bass, Adam _______2
Trinity Cath 11121 Woods, Jordan _______3
The Villages  9113 Wyatt, Adam _______4
Montverde Ac 1274 Biggs, Jonathan _______5
Trinity Cath  9168 Sanes, Jeremy _______6
Faith Christ  8148 Prado, Lemuel _______7
Orangewood C 11162 St.John, Frank _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
First Academ  8150 Scott, Jacoby _______1
The Master's  8104 Simpson, Evan _______2
The Master's 11102 Osbourne, Ethan _______3
Mount Dora H 10156 Powell, Christopher _______4
The Villages  9110 LaCourse, Jacob _______5
Montverde Ac  8155 Rock, Giovanni _______6
Faith Christ 10147 Milote, Donte _______7
Foundation A  9152 Costa, Johnny _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Trinity Cath 10119 Czuryla, Ryan _______1
The Villages 12164 Fischer, Jake _______2
Foundation A  966 Axson, Lance _______3
Montverde Ac  977 Williams, Tj _______4
First Academ  8149 Guzman, kioris _______5
Trinity Cath  9167 Mayo, Devin _______6
Faith Christ 1157 Otero, Christopher _______7
Mount Dora H 10157 Williams, Twan _______8
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Faith Christ 12146 Adedoyin, Elijah _______3
First Academ  9151 Swearingen, Ethan _______4
Foundation A  967 Brown, Konrie _______5
The Villages  9111 Rainford, Michael _______6

Event  33   Girls 3200 Meter Run

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
The Villages 11186 Van Wart, Rachel _______1
Mount Dora H 10175 Arvelo, Amanda _______2
The Master's 1238 Sheffey, Casey-lee _______3
Montverde Ac 1115 Young, Katie _______4
Mount Dora H  9177 Smith, Jessica _______5
Orangewood C 11180 Kidd, Brittany _______6
The Villages  9185 Possehl, Payton _______7
Montverde Ac  912 Adkins, Addison _______8
Mount Dora H 12176 Sanchez, Yoseline _______9
Montverde Ac  9172 Young, Olivia _______10
Orangewood C  8178 Johnson, Betsy _______11
Orangewood C  6179 Katherine, Barnes _______12
Montverde Ac 1014 Rifai, Maya _______13

Event  34   Boys 3200 Meter Run

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mount Dora H 1027 Chavis, Hunter _______1
The Villages 12190 Stoffer, Jacob _______2
Montverde Ac 12174 Sitler, Ryan _______3
Mount Dora H  926 Becker, Andrew _______4
Mount Dora H 1025 Appleby, Timothy _______5
Montverde Ac 1017 Kinkead, Jude _______6
Faith Christ 114 Daas, Josh _______7
Faith Christ 10170 Rumbaugh, Micah _______8
The Villages  9187 Gonzales, Robert _______9
The Villages 10189 Rudinsky, Jordan _______10
Faith Christ 11171 Torres, Kevin _______11
Orangewood C 10181 Bott, Andrew _______12
The Villages  9188 Moran, Carson _______13
Montverde Ac  9173 Murphy, Quinn _______14
Foundation A  710 Kenoyer, Ty _______15
Montverde Ac  918 Valiquette, Ryder _______16
Orangewood C  8183 Stevenson, Gage _______17
Faith Christ 10169 Robledo, Elias _______18
Orangewood C 10182 Molton, A j _______19
Orangewood C 10184 Turner, Kemper _______20

Event  25   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AFaith Christ _______1

1) 202 Rodriguez, Melenie 8 2) 144 Roman, Crystal 8
3) 235 Rumbaugh, Megan 9 4) 201 Richardson, Cayln 8

ATrinity Cath _______2
1) 48 Castaneda, Kathia 11 2) 231 Leaphart, Skyler 10
3) 232 Navarro, Delmarys 10 4) 166 Vargas, Martina 9

AMount Dora H _______3
AThe Villages _______4

1) 131 Burress, Rachel 9 2) 229 Yarish, Braylyn 10
3) 307 Hall, Nicole 9 4) 228 Hall, Alexis 11
5) 317 Bryant, Bridget 11

AFirst Academ _______5
1) 60 Mills, Chandra 12 2) 207 Cox, Noelle 9
3) 238 Kennedy, Caroline 8 4) 124 Scarbrough, Delaney 10
5) 194 Walker, Kali 6

AThe Master's _______6
1) 130 Dugan, Olivia 8 2) 224 Figler, Madison 11
3) 37 Nollan, Anna 11 4) 225 Stuart, Olivia 8

AMontverde Ac _______7
1) 211 Boshell, Hunter 12 2) 154 Huang, Evelyn 9
3) 72 Penzo, Alicia 9 4) 212 Greene, Aisha 9
5) 153 English, Ashley 9
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Event  26   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 3/7/2015 - 11:45 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMount Dora B _______1

1) 274 Baker, Caleb 9 2) 319 Bevill, Coleman 9
3) 20 Conway, Chris 10 4) 83 Moser, Lance 10

AFoundation A _______2
1) 354 Axson, Lester 10 2) 67 Brown, Konrie 9
3) 209 Byers, Dangelo 12 4) 69 Walker, Gabe 11

AOrangewood C _______3
1) 334 Ebert, Josh 11 2) 197 Judd, Austin 12
3) 162 St.John, Frank 11 4) 316 Tato, Giovanni 11
5) 222 Haralampopoulos, Aggel 6) 199 Romaniello, Michael 10
7) 285 Tillery, Ben 12

AThe Villages _______4
1) 139 Dada, Feranmi 9 2) 230 Ortega, Luis 10
3) 164 Fischer, Jake 12 4) 256 Attaway, Stephen 12
5) 140 Harris, Gavin 11 6) 43 Fox, Kyle 10

AMount Dora H _______5
1) 216 Barnes, Duane 12 2) 245 Bultron, Marc 12
3) 134 Forrester, Aj 12 4) 217 Severe, Sadrick 12
5) 247 Turner, Keonte 9

AThe Master's _______6
1) 105 Woodbine, Jordan 9 2) 226 Padilla, Isaiah 9
3) 137 Richards, Michael 12 4) 227 Savage, Tyler 12

AFaith Christ _______7
1) 205 Loveland, Mitchell 11 2) 204 Briggs, Alex 10
3) 312 Adedoyin, Emmanuel 8 4) 146 Adedoyin, Elijah 12


